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MILKA CHOCO BISCUITS BROWNIE KUECHLEIN 132 GR
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132 Gram
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Statement

Kuchen mit Schokolade (4,5 %), Alpenmilch Schokolade (4,5 %), Milchschokolade (2 %) und Alpenmilch
Schokoladentropfen (7 %).

Ingredient Statement
e Zutaten: Zucker, WEIZENMEHL, EI, Palmél, BUTTERREINFETT, Kakaomasse, Feuchthaltemittel

(Glycerin), Rapsdl, Kakaobutter, Glukosesirup, VOLLMILCHPULVER, Siissmolkenpulver (aus MILCH),
fettarmes Kakaopulver, Emulgatoren (E492, SOJALECITHINE, E476), Maisstarke,
MAGERMILCHPULVER, geslisste KONDENSMAGERMILCH, Speisesalz, Konservierungsmittel
(Kaliumsorbat), Backtriebmittel (Natriumcarbonate, Diphosphate, Ammoniumcarbonate),
Saureregulator (Citronensaure), Geliermittel (Natriumalginat), Aromen, Verdickungsmittel (Xanthan),
Farbstoff (Carotin).KANN ENTHALTEN: NUSSE, SESAM.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?
True

Allergen Statement

Allergen

Warning Copy

Country Of Origin
BELGIUM

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State

Preparation Instructions



Shipping

Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Consumer Storage Instructions
Trocken lagern und vor Warme schiitzen.

Packaging Type Code
Box

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Complete Layers Contained in ltem/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti

Logistical Unit Gross Weight

Logistical Unit Net Weight

117 Count

Qty of Next Level Item(s)

07622201684952 Display 117
07622201513764 Each 1
07622201810573 Each 1
07622210396334 Each 1
07622210593047 Each 1
07622210635396 Each 1
07622210688569 Each 1
07622300784751 Each 1
129 Count

Qty of Next Level Item(s)

07622202030475 Display 129
07622201513764 Each 1
07622201810573 Each 1
07622210396334 Each 1
07622210593047 Each 1
07622210635396 Each 1
07622210688569 Each 1
07622300784751 Each 1
123 Count

Qty of Next Level Item(s)

07622202050596 Display 123
07622201513764 Each 1
07622201810573 Each 1
07622210396334 Each 1
07622210593047 Each 1
07622210635396 Each 1
07622300784751 Each 1
13Count
ItemID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s)
07622201513757 Case 13
07622201513764 Each 1
Other Info
GPC Scheme Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)
Packaging Type Code
Box

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Uniform Resource Identifier

400 Millimetre
136 Millimetre
205 Millimetre
175 Millimetre
258 Millimetre
136 Millimetre
92 Millimetre

284 Millimetre

400 Millimetre
136 Millimetre
205 Millimetre
175 Millimetre
258 Millimetre
136 Millimetre
92 Millimetre

284 Millimetre

400 Millimetre
136 Millimetre
205 Millimetre
175 Millimetre
258 Millimetre
136 Millimetre

284 Millimetre

Width
148 Millimetre

136 Millimetre

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Height Net Weight

600 Millimetre 1370 Millimetre 17.85 Kilogram
29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 132 Gram
31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 150 Gram
58 Millimetre 76 Millimetre 175 Gram
27 Millimetre 91 Millimetre 140 Gram
29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 150 Gram
63 Millimetre 167 Millimetre 117 Gram
31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 175 Gram

Height Net Weight

600 Millimetre 1155 Millimetre 19.923 Kilogram
29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 132 Gram
31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 150 Gram
58 Millimetre 76 Millimetre 175 Gram
27 Millimetre 91 Millimetre 140 Gram
29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 150 Gram
63 Millimetre 167 Millimetre 117 Gram
31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 175 Gram

Net Weight

600 Millimetre 1155 Millimetre 19.221 Kilogram
29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 132 Gram
31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 150 Gram
58 Millimetre 76 Millimetre 175 Gram
27 Millimetre 91 Millimetre 140 Gram
29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 150 Gram
31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 175 Gram
Depth Height Net Weight
393 Millimetre 185 Millimetre 1.716 Kilogram
29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 132 Gram
Contact Type
Contact Name
Contact Address

Information Provider
7622205000000

Gross Weight
28.129 Kilogram
157 Gram

175 Gram

187 Gram

162 Gram

152 Gram
141.75 Gram

206 Gram

Gross Weight
29.002 Kilogram
157 Gram

175 Gram

187 Gram

162 Gram

152 Gram
14175 Gram

206 Gram

Gross Weight
28.382 Kilogram
157 Gram

175 Gram

187 Gram

162 Gram

152 Gram

206 Gram

Gross Weight
2.251 Kilogram

157 Gram

Licensee Registrar (GS1 Code)
Mondelez Osterreich GmbH
Schénbrunner Strasse 297-307 A-1120 Wien

Pallet Ti/Hi

Pallet Ti/Hi
-/-
-/-



